Sample Name : C-telopeptide
Cat. No. : RP10566
Lot. No. :E6997319J

Time Processed :10:53:28

Month-Day-Year Processed :10/04/2019

Pump A : 0.065% trifluoroacetic in 100% water (v/v)

Pump B : 0.05% trifluoroacetic in 100% acetonitrile (v/v)

Total Flow:1 ml/min
Wavelength:220 nm
Time

0.01

25.00

25.01

31.00

31.01

40.00

40.01

Unit
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Controller

<<Column Performance>>

<Detector A>

Column : Inertsil ODS-3 4.6 x 250 mm
Equipment: GK11010009
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Peak Table
Detector A Ch1 220nm
Peak# Ret. Time Area Height Area %
1 9.262 179131 1877 1.195
2 9.926 100451 5833 0.670
3 10.120 64874 7274 0.433
4 10.492 90789 10939 0.606
5 10.761 14283021 1500784 95.302
6 10.983 114213 18473 0.762
7 11.133 153788 8513 1.026
8 11.918 792 215 0.005
Total 14987058 1553908 100.000




